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ear igh air

tears near

night

light

chair fair

Page 2 – Activity 1

Reader’s own answers

Page 3 – Activity 2

Reader’s own answers

Page 4 – Activity 3

1	
2	
3	
4	

Page 5 – Activity 4

Page 6 – Activity 5

1	 hair
2	 tears
3	 night
4	 high

Page 7 – Activity 6

Page 8 – Activity 7

1	 secure

2	 tears

3	 near

4	 light

5	 chair
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Page 9 – Activity 8

1	 fair
2	 night
3	 high
4	 hair

Page 10 – Activity 9

1	 tears
2	 chair
3	 hair
4	 light
5	 near

Page 11 – Activity 10

1	 “Look it’s the fair,” said Kim.
2	 The Big Dipper went up like a rocket!
3	 “What was it like up high?” said Mom.
4	 “I did panic a bit,” said Kim.

Page 12 – Activity 11

1	 yes
2	 no
3	 yes
4	 yes
5	 no

Page 13 – Activity 12

1	
2	
3	
4	
5	

Page 14 – Activity 13

Page 15 – Activity 14

1	 “We will have fun at the fair.”
2	 Kim’s hair went up in the air.
3	 There are some tears on Dad’s cheeks.
4	 “You might panic,” said Dad.
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